166.

167.
168.
169.
170.
L.
172,
173.
174.
175.
176.
177,
178.
179,
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195,
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Przedsig¢biorstwo Rolne

»Arenda” Sp. z o.0.
Przybysz Stawomir
Pyszniak Janina
Pyszniak Mirostaw
Rafalski Piotr
Rodak Benon
Romanowska Dorota
Romanowski Krzysztof
Rybak Jerzy
Rybak Maria
Rybinski Jerzy
Rybinski Mariusz
Rygielski Marian
Rynkiewicz Krystian
Rynkiewicz Wojciech
Sarna Anna
Sarna Lukasz
Sarna Waldemar
Segieda Marek
Sek Janusz
Siedler Bronistaw
Sikora Karolina
Skupinski Marek
Skupinski Wiestaw
Smogorzewski Roman
Smyk Wiestaw
Sobiecka Dorota
Sroka Bogdan
Stadnina Koni Liski Spotka z o.0.
Stankiewicz Rafal
Staruk Grzegorz
Stasinska Lucyna
Steciuk Jerzy
Stec Dariusz
Stec Dawid

Sporzadzita:

Maria Surowinska
dn. 28.05.2019 r.

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210,
211,
212,
213.
214.
215,
216.
Z17.

218

219,
220.
221.
222.
223,
224,
i3,
226.
221.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,

Stepnicki Leszek
Strojny Mirostaw
Strzedzinski Wiestaw
Styczyszyn Mirostaw
Subotowicz Krzysztof
Suszko Sebastian
Swacha Krzysztof
Sycz Adam

Sydor Tomasz

Szalast Jarostaw
Szczeblewski Tomasz
Szczepura Zbigniew
Szczygiet Zbigniew
Szymanski Rafat
Trojanowski Eugeniusz
Tur Bogdan
Tyburska Anna
Wawrykiewicz Krzysztof
Wojtaniewski Zygmunt
Wotosiuk Irena
Wojcik Krzysztof
Wrona Monika
Wzigtek Andrzej
Zacharko Maria

Zaj Henryk

Zalewski Adam
Zarembo Zdzistaw
Zarzycki Jarostaw
Zdziebto Marcin
Zienkiewicz Jan
Zienkiewicz Ludwik
Zysk Leszek
Zakowski Mariusz
Zmijewski Leszek

BURMISTRZ

Irenq Wolosiuk



